Materials of Construction
•	Wetted component listed in BOLD letters.
•	Wetted component lubrication: Silicon-based
3-way Diverter Ball Valve – Ordering information and Dimensions
Pressure-Temperature Ratings
“A” Dimension: VB63A Series- 108.3 mm (4.26 in.), VB63B & C Series- 149mm (5.86 in.)
•	3-way Diverter Valve: designed to switch fluid through the inlet port and direct it to out of two outlet ports.
Ordering Information: To order side inlet 3-way valve, insert “S” in the ordering number.  Example: VB63A-A4T-S-SS

remain the sole responsibility of the system designer and the user. HSME Corporation accepts no liability for any improper selection, compatibility, installation, operation or maintenance.
How to order
Safe Valve Selection
2-way Ball Valve- Ordering Information and Dimensions
90° Actuation
Locking device option is applicable to 2-way
and 3-way valve.
The valve with locking device is manually
locked out in the valve open or close
position. For additional security, apply padlock. Unit: mm (in.)
For panel mounting, disassemble the handle.
To order, insert “PM” designator into
the valve ordering number.
Example:  VBC6B-A12M-PM-SS
Valve with PM option is supplied either with
Nylon handle or lever handle.
To order valve with locking device, insert “LD” in the valve
ordering number.  Example: VB6A-F4N-PK-SG-LD-SS
Note: LD option does not include padlock.
Valve
Series
Seat
Material
Working Pressure
@100 °F (37 °C)
psig (barg)
Temperature
Rating
°F ( °C)
VB6A
PCTFE
6000 (413)  -22 to 350
(-30 to 177)
VB6B
5000 (344)  -22 to 320
(-30 to 160)VB6C
VB6A
PEEK
10 000 (689)  -40 to 446
(-40 to 230)
VB6B
6000 (413)  -40 to 410
(-40 to 210)VB6C
Pressure-Temperature Ratings
Valve
Series
Seat
Material
Temperature
Rating
Working
Pressure
VB6A
PEEK  -40 to 120 °C
(-40 to 250 °F)
274 bar
@ 120 °CVBC6B
VBC6C
Valve
Series
Panel
 Thickness
Panel
Hole
VBC6B Max.
9.7 (0.381) 38.1 (1.50)
VBC6C